
www.cavaliada.pl/en

7-10.12.2023

STANDARD 1000 PLN netto

CO-EXHIBITOR STANDARD option 500 PLN netto

23,000 participants

More than 100 exhibitors

More than 2200 m2 of exhibition space 

Largest equestrian equipment and accessories fair in Poland

Industries: feed, nutrition,  supplements, 
horse equipment, rider equipment, equestrian clothing, 

equestrian center construction and equipment, veterinary and physiotherapy

PREMIUM 1250 PLN netto

CO-EXHIBITOR PREMIUM option 650 PLN netto

REGISTRATION FEE (to choose from)

SURFACE

Indoor area — unfurnished

Indoor area — standard fittings 

Indoor area — standard fittings 

Indoor area — standard fittings 

Indoor area — standard fittings

Indoor area — standard fittings

We plan to prepare the location after the deadline for applications. Please provide us with your location preferences 
(stand dimensions, location, etc.) — it will make it easier for us to assign a location that meets your expectations.

CAVALIADA Poznań is an equestrian event combining three areas:
SPORTS, SHOWS and FAIRS.

CAVALIADA is an international show jumping competition, a national competition 
in eventing, driving and dressage.

Every year CAVALIADA is a meeting place not only for world-class riders, 
but also for the entire equestrian industry, combining the environment and many 

competitions in one place and time. It is definitely a place where no one from 
the equestrian world should miss.

1 m2

6 m2

9 m2

12 m2

15 m2

18 m2

319 PLN

2499 PLN

3199 PLN

4199 PLN

5199 PLN

6199 PLN

369 PLN

2659 PLN

3763 PLN

4881 PLN

5989 PLN

7028 PLN

SURFACE TYPE UNIT OF MEASURE NET PRICE until 12.11.2023* NET PRICE after 12.11.2023*

EXPO


