

**REGISTRATION FEE** (to choose from)

STANDARD 1000 PLN netto PREMIUM 1250 PLN netto

CO-EXHIBITOR STANDARD option 500 PLN netto CO-EXHIBITOR PREMIUM option 650 PLN netto

## **SURFACE**

SURFACE TYPE	<b>UNIT OF MEASURE</b>	NET PRICE until 12.11.2023*	NET PRICE after 12.11.2023*
Indoor area – unfurnished	1 m²	319 PLN	369 PLN
Indoor area – standard fittings	6 m²	2499 PLN	2659 PLN
Indoor area – standard fittings	9 m²	3199 PLN	3763 PLN
Indoor area – standard fittings	12 m²	4199 PLN	4881 PLN
Indoor area – standard fittings	15 m²	5199 PLN	5989 PLN
Indoor area – standard fittings	18 m²	6199 PLN 55	7028 PLN

We plan to prepare the location after the deadline for applications. Please provide us with your location preferences (stand dimensions, location, etc.) – it will make it easier for us to assign a location that meets your expectations.

## More than 100 exhibitors

23,000 participants

More than 2200 m<sup>2</sup> of exhibition space

Largest equestrian equipment and accessories fair in Poland



Industries: feed, nutrition, supplements,

horse equipment, rider equipment, equestrian clothing,

equestrian center construction and equipment, veterinary and physiotherapy

## CAVALIADA Poznań is an equestrian event combining three areas: SPORTS, SHOWS and FAIRS.

**CAVALIADA** is an international show jumping competition, a national competition in eventing, driving and dressage.

Every year **CAVALIADA** is a meeting place not only for world-class riders, but also for the entire equestrian industry, combining the environment and many competitions in one place and time. It is definitely a place where no one from the equestrian world should miss.

